
                                     John Woodbury Invitational
                           Norwood Golf Course - Hosted by Northwestern HS
                                      Lake Nebagamon, Wisconsin
                                         September 20, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                            Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  =============================== ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1 6691  Adeline Bauer                   11  Ashland                        21:20.9  6:53 
      2 6868  Jenna Hursh                     11  Northwestern                   21:33.1  6:57 
      3 7058  Brielle Simula                   9  Wrenshall                      21:40.2  6:59 
      4 6876  Ashlyn Sutherland               10  Northwestern                   22:13.8  7:10 
      5 6779  Ferrah LaLone                    8  Hermantown                     22:37.5  7:17 
      6 6875  Alison Raboin                   12  Northwestern                   22:43.4  7:19 
      7 7057  Ruth Sandstrom                  10  Wrenshall                      22:44.8  7:20 
      8 6840  Brooklyn Wasche                  9  Moose Lake                     22:51.4  7:22 
      9 6696  Grace Swanson                    9  Ashland                        23:05.7  7:27 
     10 6834  Amelia Olson                    10  Moose Lake                     23:40.3  7:38 
     11 6777  Kenzie-Nicole Johnson            7  Hermantown                     23:52.4  7:42 
     12 7050  Abby Cid                        12  Wrenshall                      23:59.8  7:44 
     13 6781  Grace Nichols                    9  Hermantown                     24:04.9  7:46 
     14 6841  Danica Wyman                     8  Moose Lake                     24:11.5  7:48 
     15 6985  Savannah Leopold                12  Superior                       24:18.5  7:50 
     16 7055  Isabel Riley                    10  Wrenshall                      24:31.2  7:54 
     17 6977  Josie Hanson                     9  Superior                       24:35.2  7:55 
     18 6869  Abby Johnson                    10  Northwestern                   24:42.1  7:58 
     19 6692  Maria Fanchi                     9  Ashland                        24:48.4  8:00 
     20 6774  Josie Couilliard                11  Hermantown                     25:07.0  8:06 
     21 6828  Izzy Dewey                       9  Moose Lake                     25:09.5  8:06 
     22 6827  Audrey Collar                    7  Moose Lake                     25:17.7  8:09 
     23 6967  Elena Almonte                    9  Superior                       25:20.5  8:10 
     24 6690  Leah Anderson                    9  Ashland                        25:20.8  8:10 
     25 6784  Morgan Panichi                   8  Hermantown                     25:31.4  8:13 
     26 7051  Sara Cid                        11  Wrenshall                      25:33.9  8:14 
     27 6984  Grace Lemke                     12  Superior                       25:38.5  8:16 
     28 6866  Anja Hellekant                  11  Northwestern                   25:41.2  8:17 
     29 6831  Ella Heaton                     11  Moose Lake                     25:46.4  8:18 
     30 6877  Shayna Wick                     11  Northwestern                   25:54.8  8:21 
     31 6982  Brynn Kimmes                    11  Superior                       26:02.7  8:23 
     32 6745  Elly Barta                       9  Esko                           26:04.9  8:24 
     33 6832  Olivia Jutila                   10  Moose Lake                     26:10.2  8:26 
     34 6785  Presley Paulson                  7  Hermantown                     26:10.3  8:26 
     35 6966  Veronica Acurero                 9  Superior                       26:12.4  8:27 
     36 6830  Shannon Granquist               11  Moose Lake                     26:17.0  8:28 
     37 6693  Madilyn Martin                  11  Ashland                        26:31.9  8:33 
     38 6872  Amber Lichtneberg               10  Northwestern                   26:50.2  8:39 
     39 6874  Najhaia Nelson                  11  Northwestern                   26:50.6  8:39 
     40 6873  Hannah Lichtneberg              11  Northwestern                   26:50.8  8:39 
     41 6820  Rachel Hjort                    10  Lakeview Christian Academy     26:59.4  8:42 
     42 6969  Nadia Bjerketvedt               10  Superior                       27:01.3  8:42 
     43 6864  Angela Brinker                  12  Northwestern                   27:16.0  8:47 
     44 6863  Ivy Bennis                      11  Northwestern                   27:25.3  8:50 
     45 6821  Faith Matvey                    12  Lakeview Christian Academy     27:40.7  8:55 
     46 6694  Eider Martinez                  12  Ashland                        27:47.0  8:57 
     47 6838  Abby Vargo                       9  Moose Lake                     28:01.1  9:02 
     48 6746  Aspen Berg                      10  Esko                           28:29.1  9:11 
     49 6978  Kyra Hovis                      11  Superior                       28:33.7  9:12 
     50 6992  Rylie Tepsa                      9  Superior                       28:54.7  9:19 
     51 6788  Elliana Reuter                  10  Hermantown                     28:58.6  9:20 
     52 6986  Lexi Lind                        9  Superior                       29:09.7  9:24 
     53 6729  Lily Ramsey                      9  Drummond                       29:22.3  9:28 
     54 7016  Jessica Chard                    9  Washburn                       29:35.6  9:32 
     55 7027  Beverly Martinez                12  Washburn                       29:53.9  9:38 
     56 6970  Madilyn Carey                   11  Superior                       30:08.3  9:43 
     57 6976  Grace Hansen                    12  Superior                       30:44.3  9:54 
     58 6968  Nora Anderson                   10  Superior                       31:14.9 10:04 
     59 6870  Kara Kephart                    10  Northwestern                   31:23.4 10:07 
     60 6730  Terra Ramsey                    12  Drummond                       31:57.7 10:18 
     9/20/2022  6:31PM
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                                     John Woodbury Invitational
                           Norwood Golf Course - Hosted by Northwestern HS
                                      Lake Nebagamon, Wisconsin
                                         September 20, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                            Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  =============================== ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61 6786  Kamila Perkowski                12  Hermantown                     32:05.6 10:20 
     62 6867  Lillian Hoeffling                9  Northwestern                   32:07.6 10:21 
     63 6865  Jordan Downey                   11  Northwestern                   32:50.1 10:35 
     64 6975  Belle Hammond                    9  Superior                       33:19.7 10:44 
     65 6987  Eilonwy Lockwood                10  Superior                       34:16.7 11:02 
     66 6791  Alexa Van Loon                  10  Hermantown                     34:19.5 11:03 
     67 6979  Rosemary Huber                  12  Superior                       35:04.9 11:18 
     68 6698  Katrina Zunker                  11  Ashland                        36:04.8 11:37 
     69 6989  McKenna Pearson                 11  Superior                       36:19.0 11:42 
     9/20/2022  6:31PM
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                                     John Woodbury Invitational
                           Norwood Golf Course - Hosted by Northwestern HS
                                      Lake Nebagamon, Wisconsin
                                         September 20, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                  **** Girls' Varsity Results ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 6691  Adeline Bauer                 11  Ashland                        21:20.9  6:53 
      2    2 6868  Jenna Hursh                   11  Northwestern                   21:33.1  6:57 
      3    3 7058  Brielle Simula                 9  Wrenshall                      21:40.2  6:59 
      4    4 6876  Ashlyn Sutherland             10  Northwestern                   22:13.8  7:10 
      5    5 6779  Ferrah LaLone                  8  Hermantown                     22:37.5  7:17 
      6    6 6875  Alison Raboin                 12  Northwestern                   22:43.4  7:19 
      7    7 7057  Ruth Sandstrom                10  Wrenshall                      22:44.8  7:20 
      8    8 6840  Brooklyn Wasche                9  Moose Lake                     22:51.4  7:22 
      9    9 6696  Grace Swanson                  9  Ashland                        23:05.7  7:27 
     10   10 6834  Amelia Olson                  10  Moose Lake                     23:40.3  7:38 
     11   11 6777  Kenzie-Nicole Johnson          7  Hermantown                     23:52.4  7:42 
     12   12 7050  Abby Cid                      12  Wrenshall                      23:59.8  7:44 
     13   13 6781  Grace Nichols                  9  Hermantown                     24:04.9  7:46 
     14   14 6841  Danica Wyman                   8  Moose Lake                     24:11.5  7:48 
     15   15 6985  Savannah Leopold              12  Superior                       24:18.5  7:50 
     16   16 7055  Isabel Riley                  10  Wrenshall                      24:31.2  7:54 
     17   17 6977  Josie Hanson                   9  Superior                       24:35.2  7:55 
     18   18 6869  Abby Johnson                  10  Northwestern                   24:42.1  7:58 
     19   19 6692  Maria Fanchi                   9  Ashland                        24:48.4  8:00 
     20   20 6774  Josie Couilliard              11  Hermantown                     25:07.0  8:06 
     21   21 6828  Izzy Dewey                     9  Moose Lake                     25:09.5  8:06 
     22   22 6827  Audrey Collar                  7  Moose Lake                     25:17.7  8:09 
     23   23 6967  Elena Almonte                  9  Superior                       25:20.5  8:10 
     24   24 6690  Leah Anderson                  9  Ashland                        25:20.8  8:10 
     25   25 6784  Morgan Panichi                 8  Hermantown                     25:31.4  8:13 
     26   26 7051  Sara Cid                      11  Wrenshall                      25:33.9  8:14 
     27   27 6984  Grace Lemke                   12  Superior                       25:38.5  8:16 
     28   28 6866  Anja Hellekant                11  Northwestern                   25:41.2  8:17 
     29   29 6831  Ella Heaton                   11  Moose Lake                     25:46.4  8:18 
     30   30 6877  Shayna Wick                   11  Northwestern                   25:54.8  8:21 
     31   31 6982  Brynn Kimmes                  11  Superior                       26:02.7  8:23 
     32      6745  Elly Barta                     9  Esko                           26:04.9  8:24 
     33   32 6832  Olivia Jutila                 10  Moose Lake                     26:10.2  8:26 
     34   33 6785  Presley Paulson                7  Hermantown                     26:10.3  8:26 
     35   34 6966  Veronica Acurero               9  Superior                       26:12.4  8:27 
     36   35 6693  Madilyn Martin                11  Ashland                        26:31.9  8:33 
     37   36 6872  Amber Lichtneberg             10  Northwestern                   26:50.2  8:39 
     38      6820  Rachel Hjort                  10  Lakeview Christian Academy     26:59.4  8:42 
     39   37 6969  Nadia Bjerketvedt             10  Superior                       27:01.3  8:42 
     40      6821  Faith Matvey                  12  Lakeview Christian Academy     27:40.7  8:55 
     41   38 6694  Eider Martinez                12  Ashland                        27:47.0  8:57 
     42      6746  Aspen Berg                    10  Esko                           28:29.1  9:11 
     43   39 6788  Elliana Reuter                10  Hermantown                     28:58.6  9:20 
     44      6729  Lily Ramsey                    9  Drummond                       29:22.3  9:28 
     45      7016  Jessica Chard                  9  Washburn                       29:35.6  9:32 
     46      7027  Beverly Martinez              12  Washburn                       29:53.9  9:38 
     47      6730  Terra Ramsey                  12  Drummond                       31:57.7 10:18 
     48   40 6698  Katrina Zunker                11  Ashland                        36:04.8 11:37 
     9/20/2022  6:31PM
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                                     John Woodbury Invitational
                           Norwood Golf Course - Hosted by Northwestern HS
                                      Lake Nebagamon, Wisconsin
                                         September 20, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                 **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    58  Northwestern                               (23:22.8  116:53.6 4:08.1)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Jenna Hursh               11 21:33.1
       2      4  Ashlyn Sutherland         10 22:13.8
       3      6  Alison Raboin             12 22:43.4
       4     18  Abby Johnson              10 24:42.1
       5     28  Anja Hellekant            11 25:41.2
       6   ( 30) Shayna Wick               11 25:54.8
       7   ( 36) Amber Lichtneberg         10 26:50.2

       2.    64  Wrenshall                                  (23:42.0  118:29.9 3:53.7)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Brielle Simula             9 21:40.2
       2      7  Ruth Sandstrom            10 22:44.8
       3     12  Abby Cid                  12 23:59.8
       4     16  Isabel Riley              10 24:31.2
       5     26  Sara Cid                  11 25:33.9

       3.    74  Hermantown                                 (24:14.7  121:13.2 2:53.9)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Ferrah LaLone              8 22:37.5
       2     11  Kenzie-Nicole Johnson      7 23:52.4
       3     13  Grace Nichols              9 24:04.9
       4     20  Josie Couilliard          11 25:07.0
       5     25  Morgan Panichi             8 25:31.4
       6   ( 33) Presley Paulson            7 26:10.3
       7   ( 39) Elliana Reuter            10 28:58.6

       4.    75  Moose Lake                                 (24:14.1  121:10.4 2:26.3)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Brooklyn Wasche            9 22:51.4
       2     10  Amelia Olson              10 23:40.3
       3     14  Danica Wyman               8 24:11.5
       4     21  Izzy Dewey                 9 25:09.5
       5     22  Audrey Collar              7 25:17.7
       6   ( 29) Ella Heaton               11 25:46.4
       7   ( 32) Olivia Jutila             10 26:10.2

       5.    88  Ashland                                    (24:13.6  121:07.7 5:11.0)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Adeline Bauer             11 21:20.9
       2      9  Grace Swanson              9 23:05.7
       3     19  Maria Fanchi               9 24:48.4
       4     24  Leah Anderson              9 25:20.8
       5     35  Madilyn Martin            11 26:31.9
       6   ( 38) Eider Martinez            12 27:47.0
       7   ( 40) Katrina Zunker            11 36:04.8

       6.   113  Superior                                   (25:11.1  125:55.4 1:44.2)
     ====================================================
       1     15  Savannah Leopold          12 24:18.5
       2     17  Josie Hanson               9 24:35.2
       3     23  Elena Almonte              9 25:20.5
       4     27  Grace Lemke               12 25:38.5
       5     31  Brynn Kimmes              11 26:02.7
       6   ( 34) Veronica Acurero           9 26:12.4
       7   ( 37) Nadia Bjerketvedt         10 27:01.3



                                     John Woodbury Invitational
                           Norwood Golf Course - Hosted by Northwestern HS
                                      Lake Nebagamon, Wisconsin
                                         September 20, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Girls' Junior Varsity Results ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1      6830  Shannon Granquist             11  Moose Lake                     26:17.0  8:28 
      2    1 6874  Najhaia Nelson                11  Northwestern                   26:50.6  8:39 
      3    2 6873  Hannah Lichtneberg            11  Northwestern                   26:50.8  8:39 
      4    3 6864  Angela Brinker                12  Northwestern                   27:16.0  8:47 
      5    4 6863  Ivy Bennis                    11  Northwestern                   27:25.3  8:50 
      6      6838  Abby Vargo                     9  Moose Lake                     28:01.1  9:02 
      7    5 6978  Kyra Hovis                    11  Superior                       28:33.7  9:12 
      8    6 6992  Rylie Tepsa                    9  Superior                       28:54.7  9:19 
      9    7 6986  Lexi Lind                      9  Superior                       29:09.7  9:24 
     10    8 6970  Madilyn Carey                 11  Superior                       30:08.3  9:43 
     11    9 6976  Grace Hansen                  12  Superior                       30:44.3  9:54 
     12   10 6968  Nora Anderson                 10  Superior                       31:14.9 10:04 
     13   11 6870  Kara Kephart                  10  Northwestern                   31:23.4 10:07 
     14      6786  Kamila Perkowski              12  Hermantown                     32:05.6 10:20 
     15   12 6867  Lillian Hoeffling              9  Northwestern                   32:07.6 10:21 
     16   13 6865  Jordan Downey                 11  Northwestern                   32:50.1 10:35 
     17   14 6975  Belle Hammond                  9  Superior                       33:19.7 10:44 
     18      6987  Eilonwy Lockwood              10  Superior                       34:16.7 11:02 
     19      6791  Alexa Van Loon                10  Hermantown                     34:19.5 11:03 
     20      6979  Rosemary Huber                12  Superior                       35:04.9 11:18 
     21      6989  McKenna Pearson               11  Superior                       36:19.0 11:42 
     9/20/2022  6:31PM
                                                                              Page 1



                                     John Woodbury Invitational
                           Norwood Golf Course - Hosted by Northwestern HS
                                      Lake Nebagamon, Wisconsin
                                         September 20, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                             **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    21  Northwestern                               (27:57.3  139:46.1 4:32.8)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Najhaia Nelson            11 26:50.6
       2      2  Hannah Lichtneberg        11 26:50.8
       3      3  Angela Brinker            12 27:16.0
       4      4  Ivy Bennis                11 27:25.3
       5     11  Kara Kephart              10 31:23.4
       6   ( 12) Lillian Hoeffling          9 32:07.6
       7   ( 13) Jordan Downey             11 32:50.1

       2.    35  Superior                                   (29:30.2  147:30.7 2:10.6)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Kyra Hovis                11 28:33.7
       2      6  Rylie Tepsa                9 28:54.7
       3      7  Lexi Lind                  9 29:09.7
       4      8  Madilyn Carey             11 30:08.3
       5      9  Grace Hansen              12 30:44.3
       6   ( 10) Nora Anderson             10 31:14.9
       7   ( 14) Belle Hammond              9 33:19.7



                                     John Woodbury Invitational
                           Norwood Golf Course - Hosted by Northwestern HS
                                      Lake Nebagamon, Wisconsin
                                         September 20, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                            **** Girls' Middle School 3200 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                            Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ==============================  ======= ===== 
      1      6958  Sophie Truchon                 8  South Shore                     14:31.1  7:19 
      2    1 7021  Greta Hart                     8  Washburn                        15:34.8  7:51 
      3    2 6908  Sophia Navarro                 8  Northwestern Middle School      15:39.8  7:53 
      4      6983  Jenna Leask                    8  Superior                        15:43.6  7:55 
      5    3 6720  Eva Mondry                     8  Ashland Middle School           15:47.1  7:57 
      6    4 6715  Emma Brilla                    7  Ashland Middle School           16:04.8  8:06 
      7    5 6933  Allette Guttormson             6  Solon Springs/Northwood         16:06.7  8:07 
      8    6 6929  Penelope Burfield              7  Solon Springs/Northwood         16:33.2  8:20 
      9    7 6930  Valencia Burfield              6  Solon Springs/Northwood         16:40.4  8:24 
     10    8 6907  Nora Navarro                   6  Northwestern Middle School      16:44.5  8:26 
     11    9 6906  PaisLee Lystig                 8  Northwestern Middle School      16:53.4  8:30 
     12      6981  Avery Johnson                  8  Superior                        17:08.4  8:38 
     13   10 6723  Penelope Thiele                8  Ashland Middle School           17:21.4  8:44 
     14   11 6749  Marie Eng                      7  Esko                            17:24.4  8:46 
     15   12 6713  Miley Bigo                     8  Ashland Middle School           17:35.5  8:51 
     16   13 6837  Sophie Petty                   8  Moose Lake                      17:49.3  8:58 
     17   14 6928  Savana Budisalovich            7  Solon Springs/Northwood         17:55.1  9:01 
     18   15 6904  Genevieve Kreuser              8  Northwestern Middle School      18:07.8  9:08 
     19   16 6911  Ella Ronchi                    8  Northwestern Middle School      18:07.9  9:08 
     20   17 6782  Libby Oaks                     8  Hermantown                      18:16.0  9:12 
     21   18 6718  Memphis Laakonen               7  Ashland Middle School           18:16.5  9:12 
     22   19 7017  Cadence Colby                  8  Washburn                        19:16.8  9:42 
     23   20 7022  Katie Hauser                   7  Washburn                        19:17.2  9:42 
     24   21 6901  Ailie Clemmer                  8  Northwestern Middle School      19:19.5  9:44 
     25   22 6747  Leah Borden                    8  Esko                            19:22.4  9:45 
     26   23 6750  Tuula Hallsten                 7  Esko                            19:27.8  9:48 
     27   24 6780  Haylie LaLone                  6  Hermantown                      19:31.1  9:49 
     28   25 6787  Piper Raukar                   6  Hermantown                      19:31.9  9:50 
     29   26 6721  Corrina Roman                  8  Ashland Middle School           20:11.5 10:10 
     30   27 6789  Charlotte Riel                 6  Hermantown                      20:17.7 10:13 
     31   28 6938  Sophia Smith                   8  Solon Springs/Northwood         20:27.9 10:18 
     32   29 6932  Sabrina Glassmaker             6  Solon Springs/Northwood         20:29.7 10:19 
     33   30 6776  Cadence Downs                  7  Hermantown                      20:35.3 10:22 
     34   31 6752  Kellie Renne                   7  Esko                            20:45.3 10:27 
     35      6731  Alyssa Renz                    6  Drummond                        20:46.5 10:27 
     36   32 6753  Mari Sathre                    7  Esko                            20:46.5 10:27 
     37   33 6829  Jess Goble                     8  Moose Lake                      20:48.0 10:28 
     38   34 6783  Lynna Oaks                     8  Hermantown                      21:09.6 10:39 
     39      7056  Selah Rupp                     8  Wrenshall                       21:16.4 10:42 
     40   35 6717  Winnifred Foster-Reimer        7  Ashland Middle School           21:26.6 10:48 
     41   36 6839  Bekah Vogt                     8  Moose Lake                      21:27.9 10:48 
     42   37 6912  Avery Souders                  8  Northwestern Middle School      21:29.1 10:49 
     43      6910  Finley Peterson                8  Northwestern Middle School      21:31.1 10:50 
     44      6913  Ava Waldvogel                  8  Northwestern Middle School      21:41.7 10:55 
     45      6905  Jaylynn Lawler                 9  Northwestern Middle School      21:47.1 10:58 
     46   38 6936  Madison Jacobs                 8  Solon Springs/Northwood         22:02.9 11:06 
     47      6902  Ellie Deatherage               7  Northwestern Middle School      22:08.7 11:09 
     48      6903  Maggie Greatsinger             8  Northwestern Middle School      22:11.9 11:10 
     49   39 6836  Grace Pettit                   7  Moose Lake                      22:15.5 11:12 
     50   40 6835  Nia Petry                      8  Moose Lake                      22:16.0 11:12 
     51   41 6792  Meghan Watters                 7  Hermantown                      22:23.2 11:16 
     52      6778  Amara Kerfeld                  7  Hermantown                      22:38.9 11:24 
     53      6900  Gabby Berger                   8  Northwestern Middle School      22:59.8 11:34 
     54      6959  Addisen Wehrman                8  South Shore                     22:59.9 11:34 
     55   42 7034  Elsa Shafstall                 6  Washburn                        23:07.6 11:38 
     56      6722  June Thiele                    6  Ashland Middle School           23:25.1 11:47 
     57      6714  Elizabeth Brilla               7  Ashland Middle School           23:30.3 11:50 
     58      6716  Johannah Cegler                6  Ashland Middle School           23:30.6 11:50 
     59      6935  Zoey Harden                    7  Solon Springs/Northwood         24:32.4 12:21 
     60      6931  Alena Duncan                   7  Solon Springs/Northwood         24:50.1 12:30 
     9/20/2022  6:31PM
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                           Norwood Golf Course - Hosted by Northwestern HS
                                      Lake Nebagamon, Wisconsin
                                         September 20, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                            **** Girls' Middle School 3200 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                            Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ==============================  ======= ===== 
     61   43 7018  Paige Gervais                  7  Washburn                        25:08.0 12:39 
     62      6953  KayCee Love                    5  Solon Springs/Northwood         25:13.0 12:41 
     63   44 6755  Hailey Zimmerman               7  Esko                            26:41.9 13:26 
     9/20/2022  6:31PM
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                                     John Woodbury Invitational
                           Norwood Golf Course - Hosted by Northwestern HS
                                      Lake Nebagamon, Wisconsin
                                         September 20, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                              **** Girls' Middle School Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    47  Ashland Middle School                      (17:01.1  85:05.3 2:29.4)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Eva Mondry                 8 15:47.1
       2      4  Emma Brilla                7 16:04.8
       3     10  Penelope Thiele            8 17:21.4
       4     12  Miley Bigo                 8 17:35.5
       5     18  Memphis Laakonen           7 18:16.5
       6   ( 26) Corrina Roman              8 20:11.5
       7   ( 35) Winnifred Foster-Reimer    7 21:26.6

       2.    50  Northwestern Middle School                 (17:06.7  85:33.4 2:28.1)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Sophia Navarro             8 15:39.8
       2      8  Nora Navarro               6 16:44.5
       3      9  PaisLee Lystig             8 16:53.4
       4     15  Genevieve Kreuser          8 18:07.8
       5     16  Ella Ronchi                8 18:07.9
       6   ( 21) Ailie Clemmer              8 19:19.5
       7   ( 37) Avery Souders              8 21:29.1

       3.    60  Solon Springs/Northwood                    (17:32.7  87:43.3 4:21.2)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Allette Guttormson         6 16:06.7
       2      6  Penelope Burfield          7 16:33.2
       3      7  Valencia Burfield          6 16:40.4
       4     14  Savana Budisalovich        7 17:55.1
       5     28  Sophia Smith               8 20:27.9
       6   ( 29) Sabrina Glassmaker         6 20:29.7
       7   ( 38) Madison Jacobs             8 22:02.9

       4.   119  Esko                                       (19:33.3  97:46.4 3:22.1)
     ====================================================
       1     11  Marie Eng                  7 17:24.4
       2     22  Leah Borden                8 19:22.4
       3     23  Tuula Hallsten             7 19:27.8
       4     31  Kellie Renne               7 20:45.3
       5     32  Mari Sathre                7 20:46.5
       6   ( 44) Hailey Zimmerman           7 26:41.9

       5.   123  Hermantown                                 (19:38.4  98:12.0 2:19.3)
     ====================================================
       1     17  Libby Oaks                 8 18:16.0
       2     24  Haylie LaLone              6 19:31.1
       3     25  Piper Raukar               6 19:31.9
       4     27  Charlotte Riel             6 20:17.7
       5     30  Cadence Downs              7 20:35.3
       6   ( 34) Lynna Oaks                 8 21:09.6
       7   ( 41) Meghan Watters             7 22:23.2

       6.   125  Washburn                                   (20:28.9  102:24.4 9:33.2)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Greta Hart                 8 15:34.8
       2     19  Cadence Colby              8 19:16.8
       3     20  Katie Hauser               7 19:17.2
       4     42  Elsa Shafstall             6 23:07.6
       5     43  Paige Gervais              7 25:08.0



                                     John Woodbury Invitational
                           Norwood Golf Course - Hosted by Northwestern HS
                                      Lake Nebagamon, Wisconsin
                                         September 20, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                              **** Girls' Middle School Team Score ****
                                           

       7.   161  Moose Lake                                 (20:55.4  104:36.7 4:26.7)
     ====================================================
       1     13  Sophie Petty               8 17:49.3
       2     33  Jess Goble                 8 20:48.0
       3     36  Bekah Vogt                 8 21:27.9
       4     39  Grace Pettit               7 22:15.5
       5     40  Nia Petry                  8 22:16.0


